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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Derek Lee              M2029          1/3    5:46     1:15:26
2     Ben Stasney            M1619         1/11    5:47     1:15:41
3     Brenden Crews          M1619         2/11    5:58     1:17:59
4     Caleb Boys             M1619         3/11    6:21     1:23:09
5     Colby Sanders          M1619         4/11    6:22     1:23:15
6     Liam Lynch             M1619         5/11    6:23     1:23:28
7     Zachary Finley         M1619         6/11    6:30     1:24:59
8     Josh Lawson            M1619         7/11    6:33     1:25:45
9     Brandon Haling         M2029          2/3    6:49     1:29:09
10    Eli Cook               M1619         8/11    6:50     1:29:27
11    Dylan McHardy          M4049          1/6    6:58     1:31:03
12    Jeremy Goddard         M4049          2/6    7:13     1:34:24
13    Kaylee Hatley          F1619          1/6    7:13     1:34:28
14    Kristi Sheridan        F4049         1/13    7:14     1:34:33
15    Mike Elliott           M4049          3/6    7:22     1:36:27
16    Kenzie Bergman         F1619          2/6    7:23     1:36:36
17    Carter Cook            M1315          1/4    7:28     1:37:47
18    Cole Chafin            M1619         9/11    7:29     1:37:50
19    Payton Bushong         M1619        10/11    7:30     1:38:12
20    Colby Goddard          M1315          2/4    7:31     1:38:27
21    Kevin Shrable          M4049          4/6    7:42     1:40:50
22    Mia Harris             F1315          1/8    7:58     1:44:15
23    Whitneigh Drown        F1619          3/6    7:58     1:44:16
24    Cleo Meschke           F1619          4/6    8:01     1:44:59
25    Jorden Tollenaar       F1315          2/8    8:03     1:45:26
26    Jayna Gunter           F1315          3/8    8:06     1:46:00
27    Megan Donahue          F1619          5/6    8:09     1:46:44
28    Devin Waggoner         M1315          3/4    8:11     1:47:05
29    Keith Calhoun          M5059         1/10    8:19     1:48:44
30    Robin Nielsen          F4049         2/13    8:21     1:49:19
31    Janie Gaston           F3039         1/13    8:22     1:49:28
32    Wyatt Elliott          M1619        11/11    8:29     1:50:58
33    Frank Cottey           M6069          1/3    8:31     1:51:31
34    Lucinda Bishop         F3039         2/13    8:32     1:51:44
35    Lisa Cropper           F4049         3/13    8:34     1:52:12
36    Meagan Kile            F3039         3/13    8:37     1:52:48
37    Toby Widdicombe        M6069          2/3    8:38     1:53:04
38    Kelly Mills            F3039         4/13    8:39     1:53:12
39    Dale Galbraith         M4049          5/6    8:49     1:55:20
40    Quanna Hafer           F4049         4/13    8:55     1:56:40
41    Tonya Hackmann         F3039         5/13    9:00     1:57:49
42    Heather Hanratty       F4049         5/13    9:00     1:57:51
43    Charity Kemp           F3039         6/13    9:12     2:00:24
44    Collins Elizabeth      F3039         7/13    9:14     2:00:44
45    Kehaunani Brewington   F1619          6/6    9:17     2:01:33
46    Paul Murray            M5059         2/10    9:26     2:03:34
47    Brayden Kantola        F1315          4/8    9:30     2:04:24
48    Jordan Kantola         F1315          5/8    9:30     2:04:25
49    Dale Harvey            M5059         3/10   10:06     2:12:14
50    Josie Hess             F2029          1/5   10:08     2:12:37
51    Gregory Febock         M1315          4/4   10:11     2:13:17
52    Andrew Nelson          M3039          1/1   10:11     2:13:18
53    Julie Dunbar           F4049         6/13   10:28     2:16:54
54    Blane Heumann          M5059         4/10   10:31     2:17:43
55    Michele Febock         F4049         7/13   10:56     2:23:11
56    Julie Silvers          F3039         8/13   10:57     2:23:26
57    John Grisham           M5059         5/10   11:01     2:24:06
58    Sarah Grisham          F2029          2/5   11:01     2:24:06
59    Robert Murphy          M5059         6/10   11:01     2:24:09
60    Kyia Weisbrod          F1315          6/8   11:04     2:24:51
61    Kaylee Lambe           F1315          7/8   11:04     2:24:51
62    Katie Sandgren         F1315          8/8   11:04     2:24:52
63    Melissa Roush          F4049         8/13   11:09     2:26:01
64    Thomas McLean          M5059         7/10   11:10     2:26:11
65    Whitney Busenbark      F3039         9/13   11:11     2:26:20
66    Michael Ligons         M5059         8/10   11:11     2:26:21
67    Kelli Mayberry         F3039        10/13   11:20     2:28:20
68    Amanda Reed            F3039        11/13   11:20     2:28:22
69    Elizabeth Eagleman     F2029          3/5   11:24     2:29:16
70    Theresa Speake         F5059          1/6   11:25     2:29:32
71    Jennifer Callahan      F3039        12/13   11:49     2:34:44
72    Wende Ochoa            F4049         9/13   11:50     2:34:55
73    Laurie Whitworth       F5059          2/6   11:56     2:36:14
74    Nikki White            F4049        10/13   11:56     2:36:15
75    Eilaine Day            F5059          3/6   11:56     2:36:15
76    Lorie Jenkins          F4049        11/13   12:00     2:37:05
77    Donna Romans           F70UP          1/1   12:10     2:39:15
78    Arthur Hobbs           M4049          6/6   12:18     2:41:03
79    Kristeen Hobbs         F3039        13/13   12:18     2:41:03
80    Pete Thauwald          M6069          3/3   12:32     2:43:59
81    Deann Evans            F5059          4/6   12:36     2:44:58
82    Alicia Martin          F4049        12/13   12:43     2:46:30
83    Megan Owens            F2029          4/5   13:27     2:56:06
84    Stephen Austin         M5059         9/10   13:47     3:00:26
85    Gayla Irvan            F5059          5/6   13:59     3:02:58
86    Tom Fielden            M5059        10/10   14:19     3:07:28
87    Janet Livingstone      F5059          6/6   14:25     3:08:39
88    Savanna Plante         F2029          5/5   14:37     3:11:16
89    Benny Owens            M2029          3/3   14:37     3:11:21
90    Candis Barker          F4049        13/13   14:39     3:11:45
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